DOCUMENT # P94000080222 : Sec

SIGNATURE:

FILED Jun 19, 2002 8:00 am Secretary of State

06-19-2002 90929 007 ***150 00

0350343

MARCC	BARQUERO PAINTING, INC	•						
	•			r				
125 BEVER	lace of Business ILY RD. M BEACH FL 33405	Mailing Address 125 Beverly RD. West Palm Beach Fl. (US	33405		TO DO DO THE STATE OF THE STATE	i Para Langua da Ira		
Principa	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address	······································					
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number	4. FEI Number 65-0510906 Applied For			
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of	Status:Desired	\$8.75 /	Not Applicable Additional	
	6. Name and Address of Current R	legistered Agent			ddress of New Registe	ree Hequ	ired	
			Name		CC COS CI NOW PLOGISTO	reu Agent		
BARQUERO, MARCO 235 PRINCETON DR			Street Addres	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
LAKE W	ORTH FL 33460				••			
			City		·	FL Zip Co	ode .	
This corp	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and poration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible	FILE NOW!!	Registered Agent signature requirements I FEE IS \$150.00		DA Companies Figure			
This corp Tax _i filing (See crite	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and poration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and elects to do so.	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payabl	FEE IS \$150.00 Fee will be \$550.00 to Department of S	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing Fund Contribution.	\$5. □ Add	00 May Be	
This corp Taxifiling (See crite	Signature, typed or printed name of registered eigent and printed in the signature of the s	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payabl	! FEE IS \$150.00 2 Fee will be \$550.00	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing	\$5. □ Add	ed to Fees RS IN 11	
Tax filling (See crite	Signature, typed or printed name of registered egent and provided in the second	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payable RECTORS □ Delete	! FEE IS \$150.00 2 Fee will be \$550.01 e to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing Fund Contribution.	S5. Add	ed to Fees RS IN 11	
This corp Tax,filling (See crite TADDRESS ST-ZIP	Signature, typed or printed name of registered eigent and printed in the signature of the s	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payable RECTORS Delete	! FEE IS \$150.00 2 Fee will be \$550.01 e to Department of S 12. ITILE MAME STREET ADDRESS	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing Fund Contribution.	S5. Add	ed to Fees RS IN 11	
This corp Tax filling (See crite TADDRESS ST-ZIP	Signature, typed or pristed name of registered agent and protection is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and efects to do so. OFFICERS AND DI P BARQUERO, MARCO 125 BEVERLY RD WPB FL VP BARQUERO, GABRIEL 201 VANDERBILT LAKE WORTH FL T BARBOSA, DOUGLAS 401 EXECUTIVE CNTR DR, #105	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payable RECTORS Delete	PEE IS \$150.00 PEE IT	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing Fund Contribution.	S5. Addi	ed to Fees RS IN 11 Addition	
This corp Tax, filing See crite TADDRESS ST-ZIP TADDRESS ST-ZIP	Signature, typed or pristed name of registered agent and principle of the property of the prop	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payable RECTORS Delete	PEE IS \$150.00 PEE IS \$100.00 PEE IS \$150.00 PEE IS	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing Fund Contribution.	S5. Addi AND DIRECTO Change	RS IN 11 Addition Addition	
This corp Tax _i filing (See crite	Signature, typed or pristed name of registered agent and protection is eligible to satisfy its Intangible requirement and efects to do so. OFFICERS AND DI P BARQUERO, MARCO 125 BEVERLY RD WPB FL VP BARQUERO, GABRIEL 201 VANDERBILT LAKE WORTH FL T BARBOSA, DOUGLAS 401 EXECUTIVE CNTR DR, #105	FILE NOW!! After May 1, 200 Make Check Payable RECTORS Delete	PEE IS \$150.00 PEE IT	10. Election Trust i	on Campaign Financing Fund Contribution.	\$5. Addid	RS IN 11 Addition Addition Addition	



Stachment 2704

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris

Secretary of State

May 29, 2002

MARCO BARQUERO PAINTING, INC. 125 BEVERLY RD. WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405 US

Subject: MARCO-BARQUERO PAINTING, INC.

Reference Number:

P94000080222

Please be advised, we have received your annual report/uniform business report; however, the report <u>has not been filed</u> and a copy is being returned for the following correction(s):

To be accepted by our bank, a check must be completed in its entirety. Both the numeric and written amounts must be completed.

TO AVOID THE \$400.00 LATE FEE, PLEASE RETURN THE CORRECTED REPORT TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 1500, TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32302-1500 WITHIN 30 DAYS OF THE DATE OF THIS LETTER.

If you have additional questions or need further assistance, please call the Division of Corporations at (850) 488-9000.

/jg ANNUAL REPORTS SECTION